
N N = retain in Medical records and submit via CERT segment (note funds may request paper on a case by case basis)
Y Y = Submit via ECLIPSE and send paper certificate

Blank Blank = No CERT segment required
M M = Claims submitted manually not via ECLIPSE

Fund Fax Email Type B Type C 3B Accident Rehab Psych ICU CCU SNU HDU Spinal

ACA Health Benefits 
Fund

(02) 9847 3357 info@acahealth.com.au Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Australian Unity 
Health Limited

providerservices@australianunity.com.au N N N N N N N N N N N

BUPA EclipseHospitalsAcuteCareCertificate@bupa.com.au N N Y N N N N N N N N

CBHS Health Fund (02) 9843 7677 hospital.claims@cbhs.com.au N N N N N N Y Y Y Y Y

CDH (02) 4991 2155 enquiries@cdhbf.com.au M M M M M M M M M M M

Central West Health 
Cover

1300 653 098 welcome@gmfhealth.com.au N N N M N M N N N N

CUA Health Limited 1300 797 066 cuahealth@cua.com.au Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Defence Health 1800 241 581 hosmedclaims@defencehealth.com.au N N N M N N N N N N N

DVA N

GMF Health 1300 653 098 welcome@gmfhealth.com.au N N N M N M N N N N

GMHBA (03) 5221 4582 hospital@gmhba.com.au N N N N N N N N N N N

GU Health M M M M M M M M M M M

HBF (08) 9265 6356 hospitalqueries@hbf.com.au N N N N M N N N N

HCF various N N N N N N N N N N N

Health Care Insurance 
Limited

(03) 6432 1160 enquiries@hciltd.com.au Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

health.com.au claims@health.com.au N N N N Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Health Partners (08) 8113 2259 hospitalclaims@healthpartners.com.au N N Y N Y N Y Y Y Y N

HIF (08) 9328 3345 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Latrobe Health 
Services

(03) 5128 9230 hcenquiry@lhs.com.au M M M M M M M M M M M

Medibank incl AHM N N N Y N N N N N N N

Mildura (03) 5023 7732 hospital@mildurahealthfund.com.au M M M M M M M M M M M

Navy Health (03) 9899 4234 query@navyhealth.com.au N N N N N N N N N N N

NIB hospitaleclipse@nib.com.au N N N N N N N N N N

onemedifund (02) 4224 4350 info@onemedifund.com.au N N N N N N N N N N N

Peoplecare Health 
Insurance

1300 673 405 info@peoplecare.com.au N N N N N N N N N N N

Phoenix Health Fund (02) 4968 2229 enquiries@phoenixhealthfund.com.au M M M M M M M M M M M

Police Health (08) 8112 7099 enquiries@policehealth.com.au Y Y M Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Queensland Country 
Health Fund

1800 813 415 info@qchfund.com.au Y Y M Y Y Y Y Y Y

Reserve Bank Health 
Society Ltd

1300 309 704 info@myrbhs.com.au N N N N N N N N N N N

rt health fund 1300 887 123 hospitals@rthealthfund.com.au Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

St.LukesHealth (03) 6331 9095 eclipsehospital@stlukes.com.au N N N N N N Y Y Y Y Y

Teachers Health Fund 1300 728 388 info@teachershealth.com.au N N N M Y Y Y Y M M M

Teachers Union 
Health

claims@tuh.com.au M M M Y N N Y N Y N N

Territory Health Fund 1800 623 893 info@territoryhealth.com.au Y Y M Y Y Y Y Y Y

The Doctors' Health 
Fund

(02) 9437 9326 info@doctorshealthfund.com.au Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Transport Health (03) 8420 1860 enquiries@transporthealth.com.au M M M M M M M M M M M

Westfund (02) 6352 3933 hospital@westfund.com.au M M M M M M M M M M M
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